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SECRETARY OF STATE

Twin Forks Rising Community Development Corporation
Purpose

Heritage, Culture and Arts programming for area residents.Green development and environmentally friendly
development.Healthy Community programmiing, both physical and mental. We are a community development

corporation organized to improve the overall quality of life of people living in our areas of service. Other NTEE
codesare F,J,K, L, O, S

Filing Information

Filing Number: 100032392
Filing Status: Current - Registered
Initial Date Filed:

Expiration Date: 05/15/2021
Address

Post Office Box 2125

Hattiesburg, MS 39403
Contact Information

Registered Name: Twin Forks Rising Community Development Corporation D/B/A Twin Forks Rising CDC
Business Phone: 1-601-818-5588
Web Address: www.twinforksrisingcdc.org

Financial Information

Fiscal Year: 12/31/2019

Amount: Percent:
Total Revenue $317,750.00
Total Expenses $264,527.00
Program Services $ 181,253.00 69%
Expenses
Fund Raising Expenses $0.00 0%
Administrative Expenses  $ 83,274.00 31%

Other Expenses $0.00
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12/23/2020
Fiscal Year: 12/31/2018

Total Revenue
Total Expenses

Program Services
Expenses

Fund Raising Expenses
Administrative Expenses
Other Expenses

Amount:
$191,598.00
$ 173,804.00

$ 109,792.00

$0.00
$ 64,012.00
$0.00

Percent:

63%

0%
37%
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