

## **Twin Forks Rising Community Development Corporation**

Purpose

Heritage, Culture and Arts programming for area residents.Green development and environmentally friendly development.Healthy Community programming, both physical and mental.We are a community development corporation organized to improve the overall quality of life of people living in our areas of service. Other NTEE codes are F, J, K, L, O, S Filing Information

Filing Number:100032392Filing Status:Current - RegisteredInitial Date Filed:Expiration Date:05/15/2021Address

Post Office Box 2125 Hattiesburg, MS 39403 Contact Information

Registered Name: Twin Forks Rising Community Development Corporation D/B/A Twin Forks Rising CDCBusiness Phone: 1-601-818-5588Web Address: www.twinforksrisingcdc.org

## **Financial Information**

## Fiscal Year: 12/31/2019

	Amount:	Percent:
Total Revenue	\$ 317,750.00	
Total Expenses	\$ 264,527.00	
Program Services Expenses	\$ 181,253.00	69%
Fund Raising Expenses	\$ 0.00	0%
Administrative Expenses	\$ 83,274.00	31%
Other Expenses	\$ 0.00	

12/23/2020

## Fiscal Year: 12/31/2018

	Amount:	Percent:
Total Revenue	\$ 191,598.00	
Total Expenses	\$ 173,804.00	
Program Services Expenses	\$ 109,792.00	63%
Fund Raising Expenses	\$ 0.00	0%
Administrative Expenses	\$ 64,012.00	37%
Other Expenses	\$ 0.00	